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Table S1. Species percentage contribution (of the cumulative 90% contribution) from similarity 

percentages routine analysis in non-infected, active and post disease Phytophthora disease quadrats 

surveyed in 2015 
Species Average abundance Percentage contribution Cumulative percentage 
Non-infected 

 Xanthorrhoea australis 1.79 10.53 10.53 
 Litter cover 1.55 9.07 19.6 
 Leptospermum continentale 1.56 8.78 28.38 
 Dillwynia glaberrima 1.32 7.22 35.6 
 Bare ground 1.21 6.42 42.02 
 Gahnia radula 1.22 6.1 48.12 
 Leptospermum myrsinoides 1.29 5.69 53.81 
 Monotoca scoparia 1.18 5.06 58.86 
 Lichen 0.92 4.25 63.11 
 Moss 1 4.16 67.27 
 Banksia marginata 1.01 4.14 71.41 
 Eucalyptus willisii 1.07 3.99 75.4 
 Epacris impressa 0.84 2.66 78.06 
 Lepidosperma filiforme 0.74 2.52 80.59 
 Cassytha glabella 0.6 2.07 82.66 
 Drosera whittakeri 0.7 2.07 84.73 
 Aotus ericoides 0.74 2.06 86.79 
 Schoenus tenuissimus 0.71 1.82 88.61 
 Drosera peltata peltata 0.58 1.61 90.22 
Active 

 Leptospermum continentale 1.68 12.15 12.15 
 Gahnia radula 1.44 10.03 22.18 
 Xanthorrhoea australis 1.54 9.97 32.15 
 Litter cover 1.36 8.31 40.46 
 Lichen 1.03 6.87 47.33 
 Leptospermum myrsinoides 1.26 6.24 53.57 
 Bare ground 1.09 6.21 59.78 
 Lepidosperma filiforme 1.06 5.2 64.98 
 Cassytha glabella 0.92 4.91 69.89 
 Moss 0.88 4.88 74.76 
 Banksia marginata 0.94 4.56 79.32 
 Dillwynia glaberrima 0.85 4.37 83.69 
 Monotoca scoparia 0.8 3.24 86.93 
 Eucalyptus willisii 0.75 2.57 89.51 
 Aotus ericoides 0.5 1.23 90.74 
Post-disease 

 Leptospermum continentale 2.05 15.05 15.02 
 Gahnia radula 1.84 13.59 28.61 
 Litter cover 1.54 11.12 39.73 
 Bare ground 1.38 9.34 49.07 
 Lichen 1.13 6.68 55.76 
 Leptospermum myrsinoides 1.02 4.28 60.03 
 Moss 0.84 3.98 64.01 
 Dillwynia glaberrima 0.9 3.8 67.81 
 Lindsaea linearis 0.78 3.44 71.25 
 Hypolaena fastigiata 0.83 3.07 74.32 
 Banksia marginata 0.78 2.86 77.18 
 Lepidosperma filiforme 0.85 2.82 80 
 Cassytha glabella 0.68 2.69 82.69 
 Schoenus tenuissimus 0.82 2.62 85.31 
 Eucalyptus willisii 0.76 2.21 87.52 
 Burchardia umbellata 0.56 2.09 89.61 
 Acacia suaveolens 0.67 1.91 91.52 

 




